

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of roads from lithi mogiya baba to lithi gan hote kuye kauriya middle school hote kuye mathu more tak.					
Agency: - M/s Rameshwar Pd Singh Rajesh Kumar					
Kharajpur Bhaulitol (Gopalganj)					
Agr. No - 02/mmgssy/SBD/2020-21 dated 26.05.20					
Current measurement - nil.					
 Station Officer 03/12/21 J.E.					

Abstract of Cost

1. providing and fixing of WBM pillars.

Qty vide TMB pr-peno- 01 and

Item no - 1 $\Rightarrow 1.440$ km

@Rs. 3773.40/km — Rs. 5433/-

2. Reference pillar

Qty vide TMB pr-peno- 01 and

Item no - 02 = 1.440 km

@Rs. 1744.89/km — Rs. 2512/-

3. clearing and grubbing road

land including wild vegetation

Qty vide TMB pr-peno- 03

and $V_3 = (0.739 + 0.225) = 0.964$ ha

@Rs. 51133.76/ha — Rs. 49088/-

Rs. 57033/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Excavation of roadway to soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth (box cutting)					
Qty vide TMB page no- 1, 11 & 19 and item no- 4.					
$(85.95 + 11.25 + 29.4) = 126.60$					
Limit = 125.70 m ³					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³				Rs.	9322/-
5. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with least low lift (sm)					
Qty vide TMB page no- 2 and item no- 5 = 639 m ³					
@ Rs. 141.14/m ³				Rs.	90188/-
6. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB page no- 02 and item no- $\frac{6}{7}$ = 382.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 176.86/m ³				Rs.	67649/-
7. Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB page no- 2, 3 & 19, 20 and item no- $\frac{7}{8}$, $\frac{3}{8}$.					
$\Rightarrow (359.905 + 56.654)$					
$\Rightarrow 416.559$ m ³				@ Rs. 3367.36/m ³	Rs. 1402704/-

Continuation

Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{8}{4}$ Providing, laying spreading in uniform layer compacting Stone aggregate etc. Gr-III Qty vide TMB page no- 3 & 20 of item $\frac{8}{4} \times \frac{4}{9}$. $(194.062 + 30.987) = 225.049$ Limit = 224.41 m ³ @Rs. 4091.79/m ³ — Rs. 918238/-					
$\frac{9}{13}$ In p.c.c. Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material spreading in uniform layer. Qty vide TMB page no- 3, 4, 11 & 20, 21 and item no- $\frac{9}{13}, \frac{1}{13}, \frac{5}{13}$ $(20.10 + 11.25 + 49.012) = 80.362$ $\Rightarrow 80.362 \text{ m}^3$ @Rs. 3367.36/m ³ — Rs. 270466/-					
$\frac{10}{14}$ W.B.M Gr-III. Providing, laying spreading and compacting Stone aggregate of Specific size to W.B.M. Qty vide TMB page no- 4, 11 and 21, 22 of item $\frac{10}{14}, \frac{2}{14} \times \frac{6}{14}$ $= (50.625 + 42.187 + 92.040)$ $\Rightarrow 184.852 \text{ m}^3 = \text{Limit } 184.64 \text{ m}^3$ @Rs. 4091.79/m ³ — Rs. 755508/- Rs. 3571108/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{11}{15}$ PCC M30. construction of Un-reinforced, plain cement concrete pavement. Qty vide TMB Page no - 22 & 23 of item no $\frac{7}{15}$.					
$\rightarrow 393.90 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 7249.91/\text{m}^3 - \text{Rs. } 2855739$					
$\frac{12}{27}$ Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4 and item no $\frac{11}{27}$.					
$2 \text{ nos} @ \text{Rs. } 10937.25/\text{nos} - \text{Rs. } 21874$					
$\frac{13}{28}$ E/F in excavation in foundation of structure.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4 and item $\frac{12}{28}$					
$31.32 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 269.38/\text{m}^3 - \text{Rs. } 8435$					
$\frac{14}{29}$ Providing M15 as levelling course in foundation.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 05 and item no $\frac{13}{29}$.					
$\rightarrow 5.69 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 5692.69/\text{m}^3 - \text{Rs. } 32391$					
$\frac{15}{30}$ PCC M20. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 5 item $\frac{14}{30}$					
$\rightarrow 27.738 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 6357.50/\text{m}^3 - \text{Rs. } 176344$					
Continuation					Rs. 6665891

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 Providing and laying R.C. pipe N.P.3 for culvert on first class bedrock of 1110.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 05 and item no - $\frac{15}{21}$.					
> 15m @ Rs. 2592.46/m					Rs. 38887/-
					Rs. 6704778/-
GST 12%				+ Rs.	804573/-
L.C 1%				+ Rs.	67048/-
S.f. 0.931%				+ Rs.	62421/-
					Rs. 7638820/-
Less 0.51% as per aggr. (-)					38958/-
					Rs. 7599862/-
deduct 1st a/c bill (-)					Rs. 1004187/-
deduct 2nd a/c bill (-)					Rs. 1495270/-
deduct 3rd a/c bill (-)					Rs. 878175/-
					Rs. 4222230/-
16 03/12/21 JE				07.12.21 A.K.	
C.P. 01/04/21 07/12/21					